

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 179/2024

Bablu Sharma S/o Shri Ramji Lal Sharma

----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Industrial Development And Investment Corporation
Limited RIICO & Anr.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Viredra Lodha, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Ankit Rathore
For Respondent(s)	:	

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

02/12/2024

Issue notice(s) of review petition as well as application filed under Section 5 of the Limitation Act to the respondents.

Additionally, a copy of the petition be supplied in the office of Mr. Ram Rakh Sharma, as counsel for the petitioner. His name be reflected in the cause-list.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J