

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 179/2024

In

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.3562/2016

Bablu Sharma S/o Shri Ramji Lal Sharma

-----Review-Respondent/Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Industrial Development And Investment Corporation
Limited RIICO & Anr.

-----Review-Petitioners/Respondents

For Review	:	Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv. with
Petitioner(s)		Mr. Ankit Rathore
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Ram Rakh Sharma

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

10/02/2025

Counsel for the review-petitioners submits that he has no instructions.

Issue notice to the review petitioners. Rule is made returnable by four weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J